	2019年省民族宗教委统一考试录用公务员综合成绩表

	

	

	


	

	职位代码
姓  名
准考证号
笔试成绩
面试成绩
总成绩
名次
1900701
洪中原
90218021516
68.35
88.3
156.65
1
刘  冲
90218021703
66.1
88.8
154.9
2
刘军杰
90218022104
67.55
86.1
153.65
3
王佳君
90218021416
67.2
85.8
153
4
尤宏亮
90218021330
66
86.1
152.1
5
杨  腾
90218021419
68.1
81.3
149.4
6
 

 

职位代码
姓  名
准考证号
笔试成绩
面试成绩
总成绩
名次
1900702
陈  卓
90218023105
66.55
85
151.55
1
海  舸
90218022802
64.8
85.5
150.3
2
王  灿
90218022821
65
84.6
149.6
3
梁  爽
90218022625
63.7
85.2
148.9
4
邓  婷
90218022822
64.15
83
147.15
5
姜  镇
90218023111
64.5
81.6
146.1
6
 

 

职位代码
姓  名
准考证号
笔试成绩
面试成绩
总成绩
名次
1900703
刘  霈
90218023715
67.95
87
154.95
1
孟靳悦
90218023613
66.7
86
152.7
2
刘  童
90218023721
65.45
84
149.45
3
 


